SC3000BL
Easy, safe & quick to operate
Reduces uplifts & haulage costs
Labour saving
Saves up to 85% of transport costs
Clean & tidy site, eliminating  wind
scatter
High compaction ratio
It has a ¾ full & full indicator
Reduces carbon footprint
THE BENEFITS
BLSTATIC COMPACTOR
EQUIPMENT
COMMERCIAL RECYCLING
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Visit www.pearce-group.co.uk
or call us on 0800 083 3333
FP
O
Overall Width* 4335mm
Overall Machine Length* 3320mm
Overall Height* 2465mm
Back Wall Clearance 500mm
Side Wall Clearance 1000mm
Machine Weight 4200kg
Charge Box Volume 2m3
Charge Box Width 1500mm
Overall Length Inc Skip*
Dimensional Data Machine Specification
Compaction Ratio Up to 4:1
Compaction Force 32 tonnes
Ram Penetration 300mm
Motor 7.5kw
System Pressure 145 bar
Cycle Time 45 secs
No. of Rams 2
75% Full Light
100% Full Light
Supply Voltage 415vac
Phase 3ph
Max Current 32A
IP Rating IP55
Control Circuit 24vdc
Electrical Specification
SmartTec (status notifications)
SolarPac (solar power)
Photo Cell (auto start)
Oil Cooler
Comb Lift or Trunnion Lift
Optional Features
This machine has benefitted our
clients in being able to tip more
quickly and efficiently on site.
We chose to work with the Pearce
Group based on their pricing,
service and ongoing reciprocal
relationship.
Caroline Hughes Miles
Simply Waste Solutions
STATIC COMPACTOR SC3000BL
TECHNICAL DATA
Email: compaction@pearce-recycling.co.uk
Web:  www.pearce-group.co.uk
Call:  0800 083 3333
GET IN TOUCH
Pearce Group Head Office
Pearce House, Acrewood Way,
St Albans, Hertfordshire, AL4 0JY
10.5m
*Sizes dependent on machine design